Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:37.772 +6.211 13:22:17.305
(77) Kivi Racing Team 66 2:35.119 +3.558 13:24:52.424
TOOI 0705 67 2:41.156 +9.595 13:27:33.580
2 2:39.110 +7.549 10:06:46.916 68 2:42.020 +10.459 13:30:15.600
3 2:38.399 +6.838 10:09:25.315 69 2:35.149 +3.588 13:32:50.749
4 2:36.094 +4.533 10:12:01.409 70 2:33.123 +1.562 13:35:23.872
5 2:35.416 +3.855 10:14:36.825 71 2:49.262 +17.701 13:38:13.134
6 2:33.744 +2.183 10:17:10.569 72 2:54.795 +23.234 13:41:07.929
7 2:34.127 +2.566 10:19:44.696 73 2:55.786 +24.225 13:44:03.715
8 2:35.521 +3.960 10:22:20.217 74 8:52.892 :21.331 13:52:56.607
9 2:43.821 +12.260 10:25:04.038 75 2:41.103 +9.542 13:55:37.710
10 2:34.472 +2.911 10:27:38.510 76 2:35.718 +4.157 13:58:13.428
1 2:35.143 +3.582 10:30:13.653 77 2:36.023 +4.462 14:00:49.451
12 2:50.145 +18.584 10:33:03.798 78 2:35.002 +3.531 14:03:24.543
13 2:36.131 +4.570 10:35:39.929
14 2:35.345 +3.784 10:38:15.274
15 2:59.172 +27.611 10:41:14.446
16 3:03.782 +32.221 10:44:18.228
17 9:11.642 :40.081 10:53:29.870
18 2:32.033 +0.472 10:56:01.903
19 2:31.561 10:58:33.464
20 2:33.677 +2.116 11:01:07.141
21 2:33.572 +2.011 11:03:40.713
22 2:34.500 +2.939 11:06:15.213
23 2:33.644 +2.083 11:08:48.857
24 2:44.112 +12.551 11:11:32.969
25 5:34.179 102618 11:17:07.148
26 2:35.163 +3.602 11:19:42.311
27 2:37.715 +6.154 11:22:20.026
28 3:22.041 +50.480 11:25:42.067
29 8:50.475 :18.914 11:34:32.542
30 2:47.518 +15.957 11:37:20.060
31 2:48.818 +17.257 11:40.08.878
32 2:44.638 +13.077 11:42:53.516
33 2:43.462 +11.901 11:45:36.978
34 2:43.693 +12.132 11:48:20.671
35 2:44.913 +13.352 11:51:05.584
36 2:43.661 +12.100 11:53:49.245
37 2:41.526 +9.965 11:56:30.771
38 2:39.555 +7.994 11:59:10.326
39 2:43.270 +11.709 12:01:53.596
40 2:40.265 +8.704 12:04:33.861
41 2:39.041 +7.480 12:07:12.902
42 2:39.567 +8.006 12:09:52.469
43 2:42.874 +11.313 12:12:35.343
44 2:44.162 +12.601 12:15:19.505
45 2:55.088 +23.527 12:18:14.593
46 8:45.451 :13.890 12:27:00.044
47 2:39.338 +7.777 12:29:30.382
48 2:37.779 +6.218 12:32:17.161
49 2:37.536 +5.975 12:34:54.697
50 2:40.271 +8.710 12:37:34.968
51 2:37.999 +6.438 12:40:12.967
52 2:41.738 +10.177 12:42:54.705
53 2:45.927 +14.366 12:45:40.632
54 3:15.925 +44.364 12:48:56.557
55 7:12.693 141.132 12:56:09.250
56 2:37.110 +5.549 12:58:46.360
57 2:34.794 +3.233 13:01:21.154
58 2:31.957 +0.396 13:03:53.111
59 2:36.690 +5.129 13:06:29.801
60 2:42.474 +10.913 13:09:12.275
61 2:38.842 +7.281 13:11:51.117
62 2:36.145 +4.584 13:14:27.262
63 2:37.402 +5.841 13:17:04.664
64 2:34.869 +3.308 13:19:39.533
Orbits
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